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Supplier

Institute of Geophysics of the Academy of Sciences
of the Czech Republic

Boéni 11/1401

141 31 Praha 4

Czech Republic

VAT:. CzZ67985530

ID No.: 67985530

Customer ,
C.R.E.G.U. (Centre de Recherches sur la Géologie des Matieres Minérales et Energetiques)
Yves GERAUD

B.P. 20 023
54501 Vandoeuvre Lés Nancy
France
Prague 2 June, 2015
Reference No. of the GFU- 577/2015
Dear,

Quotation: Preparation of rocks samples and petrophysical analyses

e Description of services:

Preparation of oriented spherical (50 mm) samples from blocks provided by the customer
Measurement of P-wave velocity in 132 directions by ultrasound (1 MHz) pulse transmission
technique at confining pressures 0.1, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200 and 400 MPa.

Data treatment including graphical presentation in form of Schmidt projections and XY charts
Report: sample preparation, experimental setup and conditions, brief description of results

e Price:
Unit price: 1 000 EUR excl. VAT
Number of samples: 5
For 5 samples: 5 000 EUR excl. VAT

Reverse charge - VAT be paid by the recipient of the services

Contact person for IG ASCR: [N IEGEGBG

Best regards

RNDr. Pavel Hejda, CSc.
director

Geofyzikdinf 4
Bogaf 1/140 Spofi
1C: 67985530, Tel.; 267 m;f;'&z’i??lmy

Geofyzikalni Ustav AV CR, v.v.i.,, Boéni 11/1401, 141 31 Praha 4, Ceska Republika
e-mail: gfu@ig.cas.cz, http://www.ig.cas.cz, tel: (+420)267103111, IC: 67985530, DIC: C267985530
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Supplier

Institute of Geophysics of the Academy of Sciences
of the Czech Republic

Bo¢ni 11/1401

141 31 Praha 4

Czech Republic

VAT: CZ87985530

ID No.: 67985530

Customer
Université de Lorraine
Ecole Nationale Supérieure de Géologie,
Yves GERAUD
UMR 7359-GéoRessources
2 rue du Doyen Marcel Roubault
TSA 70605, 545 18 Vandoeuvre Lés Nancy
France
Prague 2 June, 2015
Reference No. of the GFU-277/2015

Dear,

Quotation: Preparation of rocks samples and petrophysical analyses

e Description of services:

Preparation of oriented spherical (50 mm) samples from blocks provided by the customer.
Measurement of P-wave velocity in 132 directions by ultrasound (1 MHz) pulse transmission
technique at confining pressures 0.1, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200 and 400 MPa.

Data treatment including graphical presentation in form of Schmidt projections and XY charts.
Report: sample preparation, experimental setup and conditions, brief description of results.

e Price:
Unit price: 1000 EUR excl. VAT
Number of samples: 3
For 3 samples: 3 000 EUR excl. VAT

Reverse charge - VAT be paid by the recipient of the services

Contact person for IG ASCR: | IS
]

RNDr. Pavel Hejda, CSc. IC: 67985530, Tel.: 267 103 111
director ®

Geofyzikalni ustav AV CR, v.v.i., Bo&ni 11/1401, 141 31 Praha 4, Cesk4 Republika
e-mail: gfu@ig.cas.cz, http://www.ig.cas.cz, tel: (+420)267103111, I1C: 67985530, DIC: CZ67985530



Re: Faktura k zakazce Uni Lorraine

Predmeét: Re: Faktura k zakazce Uni Lorraine

od: [N I A -

Datum: 10.10.2016 10:32

komu: [ S

Dobry den,

prosim o vystaveni faktury, v pfiloze na strané 1/2 plvodni nabadka, niZe Gdaje, jesté nize
mail se souhlasem k fakturaci od Yvesa.

castka:
5000 eur

adresa:

C.R.E.G.U.

Yves Geraud

B.P. 20 023

54501 Vandoeuvre Les Nancy
France

popis sluzeb:

Preparation of oriented spherical (50 mm) samples from blocks provided by the
customer.

Measurement of P-wave velocity in 132 directions by ultrasound (1 MHz) pulse
transmission technique at confining pressures 0.1, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200 and 400
MPa.

—————————— Message transféré ----------

De : I I o B 0o I N>

Date : 30 septembre 2016 a 11:54
Objet : Re: CDE NON FACTUREE

A : I R -
Salut Martin

ok on lance la facturation, les deux spheres manquantes pourront étre faites apres

A+

yv
> Le 30 sept. 2016 a 10:17, [ N G D - - ¢t
>

> Salut Yves,
>

1z2 10.10.2016 13:25



Re: Faktura k zakazce Uni Lorraine

272

> est-ce qu'on peut/veut lancer la facturation?
> La quotation est ecrite pour 5 sphere, 5k eur. Du coup si on la fait telle qu'elle est, il y a

toujours deux sphere a faire, a voir si par exemple Claire n'a quoi a envoyer?
>

> A+
> Martin

Mate timto vSe potiebné?

Pékny den,

2016-09-30 13:15 GMT+02:00 Gl

Odeslano ziPhonu

30.9. 2016 v 12:34, [

> Dobry den,
>

> prosim, muzete vystavit fakturu na 5000 eur, viz prvni strana prilohy?

4 J J 11 1 J |
>

> Pekny vikend,

> I .

><2015_IGCAS_Nancy_Quotation_Two.pdf>
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2015_IGCAS_Nancy_Quotation_Two.pdf 18 bajtd

10.10.2016 13:25





